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Locher
Hovind
Mdaller

Graf
Nyffeler
Zaugg
Berner

Suss
Schatzmann
Suss
Berner
Wachter
Fedrizzi
Woithrich
Keller

Karli
Baumann
Berner
Wieser
Ahmala
Keller
Tomasi
Burger
Hodel

Keller
Schnider
Graf
Schwarz
Sandmeier
Finsterwald
Rust
Hagenunger
Willi
Hauenstein
Erb
Cadalbert
Waser
Longo

Graf

Weber
Schodler
Moser
Baumann
Zimmermann
Cadalbert
Fedrizzi
Siegenthaler
Schatzmann
Forrer

Birrer
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Rangliste Bundesprogramme 2024

Vorname

Ernst

Jan

Rolf
Alexander
Patric
Anton
Dominique
Martin
Thomas
Kevin

Urs

Reto

Reto
Andrea
Jan

Max

Paul
Angela
Marcel
Yvonne
Bruno
Silvan
Silvio
Anton
Tobias
Niklaus
Bernhard
Micha
Werner
Peter
Michael
Elia
Markus
Sina
Kevin
Jennifer
Michael
Morena
Chiara
Roy

Peter
Martin
Jakob
Hans-Rudolf
Rico

Felix
Jurg
Daniel
Hans-Ulrich
Christoph

Jahrgang

1954
1974
1960
1992
1980
1971
1980
1980
1980
1991
1952
1988
1957
1978
1996
1948
1956
1979
1956
1980
1944
1993
1990
1944
1995
1973
1954
1993
1943
1942
1983
1998
1985
2002
1989
1986
1987
1982
1992
1979
1962
1972
1960
1965
1987
1959
1977
1982
1940
1985

SpGerat
5703
5703
5703

90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
5703
90
5703
90
5703
90
5703
90
5703
90
5703
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5703
??
90
5703
??
90
5703
??
??
5702
??

oP

81
81
81
78
78
78
77
76
77
77
76
73
74
77
74
78
71
75
76
75
73
74
67
69
67
69
69
69
67
60
63
74

FS

69
68
65
67
66
65
64
65
63
63
63
66
64
60
63
58
65
61
59
60
61
59
64
61
62
59
57
51
48
51
33

67
62
60
59
59
58
56
55
51
51
50
49
49
47
44
43
37
37

Total BP

150
149
146
145
144
143
141
141
140
140
139
139
138
137
137
136
136
136
135
135
134
133
131
130
129
128
126
120
115
111
96
74
67
62
60
59
59
58
56
55
51
51
50
49
49
47
44
43
37
37

LizTyp
A
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A
A ohne
A
nicht MG
A

> > > > >

>

Aohne

>

> > > >

A
Aohne
A
A
nicht MG
A
nicht MG
Aohne
nicht MG
A
A
Aohne
A ohne
nicht MG
A ohne
Aohne
A ohne
nicht MG
A ohne
Aohne
nicht MG
Aohne
nicht MG
nicht MG
nicht MG
nicht MG
nicht MG
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